
Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) MOVING IN STYLE LLC (2) C & C MANAGEMENT
GROUP, LTD

(3) BWWS, LLC.

0001 432pmf1418sbSECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

1001 120890

PROTECTION VEHICLE

198.000

UD

100.00000 19,800.00 100.00000 19,800.00 314.00000 62,172.00

6001 600000-UD

. FULL WIDTH LITTER PICK-UP 5
MAN CREW

600.000

UD

509.00000 305,400.00 670.00000 402,000.00 610.00000 366,000.00

Section Total with LCC: $325,200.00 $421,800.00 $428,172.00

Life Cycle Costs:

$428,172.00$325,200.00 $421,800.00Section Totals:

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$421,800.00$325,200.00 $428,172.00

$325,200.00

Contract Item Totals

$421,800.00 428,172.00Contract Grand Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Page 1 of 6

LITTER PICK-UP (5 MAN CREW) AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS FOR THE MARLBORO SHOP IN
PRINCE GEORGE'S COUNTY

Call Order:

Letting Date: 3

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):401

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

June 11, 2015

Contract Description:

432PMF1418SB

N/A

06/30/18 COMPLETION DATE

PRINCE GEORGE'S

Min: Max:

06/17/2015 17:24:23

State Highway Administration

Trns•port v2.02.096.03



( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

Page 2 of 6

LITTER PICK-UP (5 MAN CREW) AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS FOR THE MARLBORO SHOP IN
PRINCE GEORGE'S COUNTY

Call Order:

Letting Date: 3

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):401

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

June 11, 2015

Contract Description:

432PMF1418SB

N/A

06/30/18 COMPLETION DATE

PRINCE GEORGE'S

Min: Max:

06/17/2015 17:24:23

State Highway Administration

Trns•port v2.02.096.03



Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(4) KEENE CUT LAWN
SERVICE

(5) EARN CONTRACTORS (6) SMALLWOOD GROUND
MAINTENANCE

0001 432pmf1418sbSECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

1001 120890

PROTECTION VEHICLE

198.000

UD

320.00000 63,360.00 250.00000 49,500.00 750.00000 148,500.00

6001 600000-UD

. FULL WIDTH LITTER PICK-UP 5
MAN CREW

600.000

UD

630.00000 378,000.00 798.00000 478,800.00 665.00000 399,000.00

Section Total with LCC: $441,360.00 $528,300.00 $547,500.00

Life Cycle Costs:

$547,500.00$441,360.00 $528,300.00Section Totals:

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$528,300.00$441,360.00 $547,500.00

$441,360.00

Contract Item Totals

$528,300.00 547,500.00Contract Grand Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Page 3 of 6

LITTER PICK-UP (5 MAN CREW) AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS FOR THE MARLBORO SHOP IN
PRINCE GEORGE'S COUNTY

Call Order:

Letting Date: 3

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):401

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

June 11, 2015

Contract Description:

432PMF1418SB

N/A

06/30/18 COMPLETION DATE

PRINCE GEORGE'S

Min: Max:

06/17/2015 17:24:23

State Highway Administration

Trns•port v2.02.096.03



( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum
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LITTER PICK-UP (5 MAN CREW) AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS FOR THE MARLBORO SHOP IN
PRINCE GEORGE'S COUNTY

Call Order:

Letting Date: 3

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):401

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

June 11, 2015

Contract Description:

432PMF1418SB

N/A

06/30/18 COMPLETION DATE

PRINCE GEORGE'S

Min: Max:

06/17/2015 17:24:23

State Highway Administration

Trns•port v2.02.096.03



Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(7) COLOSSAL
CONTRACTORS, INC.

(8) WINDY WILLOW FARM
SERVICES, LLC.

(9) INDUSTRIAL COMMERCIAL
CLEANING GROUP

0001 432pmf1418sbSECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

1001 120890

PROTECTION VEHICLE

198.000

UD

225.00000 44,550.00 747.00000 147,906.00 649.00000 128,502.00

6001 600000-UD

. FULL WIDTH LITTER PICK-UP 5
MAN CREW

600.000

UD

850.00000 510,000.00 1,075.10000 645,060.00 1,145.20000 687,120.00

Section Total with LCC: $554,550.00 $792,966.00 $815,622.00

Life Cycle Costs:

$815,622.00$554,550.00 $792,966.00Section Totals:

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$792,966.00$554,550.00 $815,622.00

$554,550.00

Contract Item Totals

$792,966.00 815,622.00Contract Grand Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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LITTER PICK-UP (5 MAN CREW) AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS FOR THE MARLBORO SHOP IN
PRINCE GEORGE'S COUNTY

Call Order:

Letting Date: 3

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):401

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

June 11, 2015

Contract Description:

432PMF1418SB

N/A

06/30/18 COMPLETION DATE

PRINCE GEORGE'S

Min: Max:

06/17/2015 17:24:23

State Highway Administration

Trns•port v2.02.096.03



( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum
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LITTER PICK-UP (5 MAN CREW) AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS FOR THE MARLBORO SHOP IN
PRINCE GEORGE'S COUNTY

Call Order:

Letting Date: 3

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):401

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

June 11, 2015

Contract Description:

432PMF1418SB

N/A

06/30/18 COMPLETION DATE

PRINCE GEORGE'S

Min: Max:

06/17/2015 17:24:23

State Highway Administration

Trns•port v2.02.096.03


